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Women / 3 / Junior B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Xu3184
Elevate

9.100 9.250 9.5259.100 36.975
2T 2T 6T 1 1 

1 

Emma Lackner3197
Gymtowne

9.275 9.250 9.1009.200 36.825
1 2T 5 10 2 

2 

Gabrielle Beaudoin3160
Accel

9.075 8.875 9.2259.525 36.700
4 12 1 4T 3 

3 

Brooke McGrath3188
Extreme

8.950 9.125 9.3759.100 36.550
10T 6T 6T 3 4 

4 

Mia Christian3209
Technique

8.975 9.225 9.1759.000 36.375
7T 4 10 8 5 

5 

Tara Benkowski3213
Youngsters

8.800 8.900 9.2009.400 36.300
15 11 2T 6T 6 

6 

Mia Jeffery3187
Extreme

8.950 8.825 9.2259.225 36.225
10T 14T 4 4T 7 

7 

Paradise Powell3204
Oroville

9.100 8.925 9.2008.900 36.125
2T 9T 11T 6T 8 

8 

Paloma Akiwenzie3192
Golden Bear

8.975 8.850 8.8509.400 36.075
7T 13 2T 18 9 

9 

Kaelyn Aquino3200
North Bay

9.000 8.775 9.4258.850 36.050
6 16T 14 2 10 

10 

Simran Mahajan3212
Tricks Granite Bay

8.875 9.125 8.9759.050 36.025
14 6T 9 15 11 

11 

Kaylee Hubbard3174
Dream Xtreme

9.025 8.825 8.9009.100 35.850
5 14T 6T 16T 12 

12 

Eden Baker3208
Technique

8.975 9.200 9.0258.600 35.800
7T 5 16 11T 13 

13 

Rachael Everest3194
GymJammers

8.950 8.725 9.1508.900 35.725
10T 18 11T 9 14 

14 

Nadya Wu3166
American

8.550 9.000 9.0008.875 35.425
18 8 13 13T 15 

15 

Gabby Martino3211
Technique

8.700 9.325 8.9008.450 35.375
16 1 17 16T 16 

16 

Leilani Mourier3189
Extreme

8.900 8.925 9.0258.400 35.250
13 9T 18 11T 17 

17 

Aanika Hugg3203
Oroville

8.625 8.775 9.0008.800 35.200
17 16T 15 13T 18 

18 
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